GN 425.2

Steel / Stainless Steel with Threaded Stems

Folding Handles

7% JWWINCO

‘.” A Ganter Company

folded out

M10x1

Metric table
9

Length | £0.25
100

3.94
120

4.72

180
7.09

Specification (2]

o Steel
Chrome-plated finish @CR
e Stainless steel NI
European Standard No. 1.4305 (AISI 303),
matte shot-blasted finish
e Hexagon nuts ISO 8675-M10x1
Stainless steel
European Standard No. 1.4301 (AISI 304)
e | ocation disks DIN 125
Stainless steel
European Standard No. 1.4301 (AISI 304)

® RoHS compliant

52

tha

——]
max.

h
34
1.34

34
1.34

34
1.34

Information

h,

I &

Sls

Dimensions in: millimeters - inches

43
1.69

43
1.69

43
1.69

GN 425.2 folding handles are used in such applications where minimal protrusion is required.

In both positions the handle is retained by a spring loaded detent pin.

see also...

e Folding Cabinet “U” Handles GN 425.8 (with Locking or Spring-Loaded Return)
e Folding Handles EN 825.1 (Plastic, with Spring-Loaded Return)

How to order

vV 9
GN 425.2-180-NI

1

2 Material

Length |

| 1.2 Operating by Using Machine and Device Handles

www.jwwinco.com | phone: 1-800-877-8351



