







Metric table

V

Dimensions in: millimeters - inches

•		
Length I ±0.25	h ₁	h ₂
100	34	43
3.94	1.34	1.69
120	34	43
4.72	1.34	1.69
180	34	43
7.09	1.34	1,69

Specification



- Steel Chrome-plated finish
- Chrome-plated finish

 Stainless steel

 European Standard No. 1.4305 (AISI 303),
 matte shot-blasted finish
- Hexagon nuts ISO 8675-M10x1 Stainless steel European Standard No. 1.4301 (AISI 304)
- Location disks DIN 125 Stainless steel
- European Standard No. 1.4301 (AISI 304)

 RoHS compliant

Information

GN 425.2 folding handles are used in such applications where minimal protrusion is required.

In both positions the handle is retained by a spring loaded detent pin.

see also...

- Folding Cabinet "U" Handles GN 425.8 (with Locking or Spring-Loaded Return)
- Folding Handles EN 825.1 (Plastic, with Spring-Loaded Return)

How to order GN 425.2-180-NI	1	Length I
	2	Material